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Calendar for:    Room: All CourtRooms    Court: Fircrest Municipal
There are 35 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2026-02-05.

Case Number Name Party Short Title Time
25CR113966 RUS CT CHOUBABI, ELMEHDI MEHDI Defendant Arraignment 8:00 AM
2A0325796 RUS CT MCGARY, TRAYVON RAMON Defendant Arrest Warrant Quash 8:00 AM
3A0473388 RUS CT BARAJAS, ANGEL IVAN ISORDIA Defendant Review Hearing 9:00 AM
25CR122778 RUS CT BRAMBILA SANCHEZ, DAVID NONE Defendant Pretrial Hearing 9:00 AM
25CR120732 RUS CT COACHMAN, LARRY TODD Defendant Pretrial Hearing 9:00 AM
25IN120753 RUS IT COACHMAN, LARRY TODD Defendant Contested 9:00 AM
25CR123222 RUS CT CREIGHTON, GREGORY ALLEN Defendant Pretrial Hearing 9:00 AM
25IN123223 RUS IT CREIGHTON, GREGORY ALLEN Defendant Contested 9:00 AM
25CR66221 RUS CT CRESS, CASHISS A Defendant Pretrial Hearing 9:00 AM
25CR63562 RUS CT DAVILA, SAMUEL NONE Defendant Review Hearing 9:00 AM
25CR105542 RUS CN GURON, VICTORIA PAIGE Defendant Motion 9:00 AM
25CR105542 RUS CN GURON, VICTORIA PAIGE Defendant Pretrial Hearing 9:00 AM
25CR38047 FIR CN Hulbrock, Shyann L Defendant Pretrial Hearing 9:00 AM
24CR61448 RUS CT JOHNSON, SEADUAN KYNJARI Defendant Pretrial Hearing 9:00 AM
25CR116278 RUS CT KRINKE, JUSTIN ROSS Defendant Pretrial Hearing 9:00 AM
25IN116279 RUS IT KRINKE, JUSTIN ROSS Defendant Contested 9:00 AM
25IN90356 RUS IT LARA GARCIA, MARTIN Defendant Contested 9:00 AM
25CR90357 RUS CT LARA GARCIA, MARTIN Defendant Pretrial Hearing 9:00 AM
25CR104299 RUS CT MUGABEL, IBRAHEEM H Defendant Trial Status 9:00 AM
25CR108324 RUS CT MUZYCHUK, DAVID NIKOLAYEVICH Defendant Pretrial Hearing 9:00 AM
25IN108325 RUS IT MUZYCHUK, DAVID NIKOLAYEVICH Defendant Contested 9:00 AM
1A0465454 RUS CT ROMERO, DAWN M Defendant Review Hearing 9:00 AM
1A0465456 RUS CN ROMERO, DAWN M Defendant Review Hearing 9:00 AM
3A0148453 RUS CT ROOTER, TIMOTHY PARNELL JR Defendant Pretrial Hearing 9:00 AM
25CR80230 RUS CT SANCHEZ, ERIKA LEE Defendant Pretrial Hearing 9:00 AM
24CR87200 RUS CT SOLORIO, JOSUE ALBERTO Defendant Review Hearing 9:00 AM
24CR87202 RUS CN SOLORIO, JOSUE ALBERTO Defendant Review Hearing 9:00 AM
25CR89881 RUS CN STONACK, ADAM BRICE Defendant Pretrial Hearing 9:00 AM
6Z0084837 RUS CT HURD, DANIEL SHANE Defendant Motion 9:30 AM
25VV121300 RUS VV ZHUKOV, PETR PETROVICH Registered Owner Contested 10:00 AM
25IN102417 FIR IT CANNON, MARSANI LILIE Defendant Mitigation 11:00 AM
6Z0084838 RUS IT HURD, DANIEL SHANE Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
I00023362 RUS VV LANFOR, AHREN D Registered Owner Motion 11:15 AM
6Z0194920 RUS CT QUICK, JOSHUA DANE Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
6Z0194919 RUS IT QUICK, JOSHUA DANE Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
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